Trine (12-2,6-1 Michigan Intercol. Ath. Assn.) -vs- Albion (13-4,6-2 Michigan Intercol. Ath. Assn.)
01/19/22 at Kresge Gymnasium, Albion, Ml

Date: 01/19/22
Time: 7:30 PM

Score By Period

4 Total

Attendance: 138 Trine 23 17 16 69

Site: Kresge Gymnasium, Albion, Ml Albion 8 20 17 56

Referees: Tim Swain, Charles Smith, Brece Clark

Trine 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB A TO BLK STL PTS

04  Wildman,Kayla * 33 6-10 5-8 1-2 0-4 4 2 1 0 1 1 18

00 Argyle,Alyssa &3 28 2-8 2-4 4-4 0-1 1 1 3 1 0 2 10

11  Bieniewicz,Tara * 30 3-10 2-6 1-2 0-2 2 1 2 3 2 0 9

44  Taylor,Kelsy &3 20 2-7 0-0 1-1 2-2 4 3 1 2 0 1 5

03 Ardis,Makayla * 20 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 4 0 1 4

23  Underhill,Sam 17 5-7 0-0 3-6 2-2 4 2 0 1 0 1 13

20 Stewart,Rachel 21  1-3 0-0 3-6 2-1 3 2 3 0 0 0 5

15 Wagner,Sidney 17 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 2 0 0 5

14  Sloneker,Sophie 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 2 0 0 1 0

34  Brauher,Brooke 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 1 (0]

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-55 10-21 13-21 10-21 14 14 14 3 8 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-16 31.25% 3-6 50.00 % 0-2 0.00 %

2nd Quarter 9-14 64.29 % 5-8 62.50 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 6-15 40.00 % 1-5 20.00 % 4-5 80.00 %

4th Quarter 3-10 30.00 % 1-2 50.00 % 9-14 64.29 %

Total

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 2 times(s)

23-55 41.8%

Second Chance Points: 4
Points off Turnovers: 10

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 23

10-21 47.6 %

Points in the Paint: 20

Largest Lead: 0 O

13-21 61.9%

Fast Break Points: 5

Albion 56

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB A TO BLK STL PTS

14 Reed,Lolo * 38 9-14 2-5 7-8 5-4 9 0 4 6 0 2 27

11 Ross,Becca * 33 5-12 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 1 11

12  Little,Dareonna * 29 3-7 0-0 2-2 2-6 8 4 0 3 1 0 8

20 Cole,Cierra * 37 3-8 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 1 1 7

32 Dauvis,Riley * 34 0-5 0-2 1-2 2-4 6 3 0 3 2 3 1

52 Beavers,Daniah 9 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2

22  Natschke,Romee 7 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

04 Calloway,Cierra 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

34 Mendieta,Angelina 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

23 DeWaters,Audrey 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24  Rogers,Nautica 1 O0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 (6] 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-54 4-16 10-12 11-24 12 5 19 6 7 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-10 30.00 % 1-3 33.33% 4-4 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 4-12 33.33 % 0-4 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 2-5 40.00 % 4-6 66.67 %

4th Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 1-4 25.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

Total

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 2 times(s)

21-54 38.9%

Second Chance Points: 16 Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Points off Turnovers: 15

Bench Points: 2

4-16 25.0%

Points in the Paint: 32

Largest Lead: 0 0O

10-12 83.3 %

Fast Break Points: 4



VISITORS: Trine

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Albion

GOOD 3PTR by BIENIEWICZ,TARA
ASSIST by ARGYLE,ALYSSA

MISS 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA

GOOD JUMPER by ARDIS,MAKAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILDMAN,KAYLA
GOOD 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA(fastbreak)
ASSIST by ARGYLE,ALYSSA

TURNOVER by TEAM

TURNOVER by BIENIEWICZ, TARA

FOUL by TAYLOR,KELSY

TURNOVER by ARDIS,MAKAYLA

MISS LAYUP by ARDIS,MAKAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by ARGYLE,ALYSSA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ARDIS,MAKAYLA
MISS 3PTR by BIENIEWICZ,TARA

MISS JUMPER by ARGYLE,ALYSSA
REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR,KELSY
MISS 3PTR by BIENIEWICZ,TARA

SUB OUT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA
SUB OUT by ARDIS,MAKAYLA
SUB OUT by WILDMAN,KAYLA
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KELSY
SUB IN by SLONEKER,SOPHIE
SUB IN by WAGNER,SIDNEY
SUB IN by STEWART,RACHEL
SUB IN by UNDERHILL,SAM
FOUL by SLONEKER,SOPHIE

MISS JUMPER by UNDERHILL,SAM(in the paint)

FOUL by UNDERHILL,SAM

REBOUND DEF by SLONEKER,SOPHIE

09:50
09:36
09:22
09:03
08:41
08:25

08:05
07:59
07:40
07:02
06:31
06:08
06:08
06:00
06:00
06:00
05:49
05:36
05:19
05:19
05:14
05:14

04:59

04:54
04:42
04:11
04:05
04:05
04:05
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:32
03:28
03:28
03:28
03:22

3-0

3-3
5-3

8-3

8-5

8-6
8-7

8-9

8-10
8-11

V3

V2

V5

V3

V2
Vi

H1

H2
H3

TURNOVER by REED,LOLO

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by REED,LOLO

MISS 3PTR by ROSS,BECCA

REBOUND OFF by REED,LOLO
MISS LAYUP by COLE,CIERRA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by ROSS,BECCA

TURNOVER by TEAM

STEAL by DAVIS,RILEY

GOOD FT by LITTLE,DAREONNA
GOOD FT by LITTLE,DAREONNA

TURNOVER by LITTLE,DAREONNA

BLOCK by COLE,CIERRA

BLOCK by DAVIS,RILEY

REBOUND DEF by COLE,CIERRA
MISS JUMPER by LITTLE,DAREONNA(iN the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,DAREONNA
GOOD JUMPER by REED,LOLO(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by LITTLE,DAREONNA
SUB IN by BEAVERS,DANIAH

GOOD FT by REED,LOLO
GOOD FT by REED,LOLO

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,RILEY
SUB OUT by COLE,CIERRA

SUB IN by NATSCHKE,ROMEE
MISS JUMPER by BEAVERS,DANIAH



MISS LAYUP by BIENIEWICZ, TARA(in the paint)

STEAL by SLONEKER,SOPHIE

SUB OUT by BIENIEWICZ, TARA
SUB IN by WILDMAN,KAYLA

MISS FT by STEWART,RACHEL
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by STEWART,RACHEL

MISS LAYUP by UNDERHILL,SAM(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by SLONEKER,SOPHIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SLONEKER,SOPHIE

MISS JUMPER by STEWART,RACHEL

REBOUND OFF by UNDERHILL,SAM

TURNOVER by UNDERHILL,SAM

REBOUND DEF by SLONEKER,SOPHIE
GOOD LAYUP by UNDERHILL,SAM(in the paint)
ASSIST by STEWART,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by UNDERHILL,SAM

GOOD 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA
ASSIST by SLONEKER,SOPHIE

FOUL by WILDMAN,KAYLA

03:08
03:08
02:58
02:58
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48

02:48
02:38
02:22
02:22
02:19
02:06

02:01
01:55
01:33

01:16

00:59

00:51
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:17
00:17
00:12

2nd Play By Play

10-11

13-11

H1

V2

BLOCK by BEAVERS,DANIAH
REBOUND DEF by BEAVERS,DANIAH
TURNOVER by REED,LOLO

FOUL by BEAVERS,DANIAH
SUB OUT by ROSS,BECCA
SUB IN by MENDIETA,ANGELINA

SUB OUT by REED,LOLO
SUB IN by COLE,CIERRA

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,RILEY
TURNOVER by NATSCHKE,ROMEE

BLOCK by BEAVERS,DANIAH
REBOUND DEF by NATSCHKE,ROMEE
TURNOVER by NATSCHKE,ROMEE

MISS LAYUP by NATSCHKE,ROMEE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by BEAVERS,DANIAH(in the paint)

SUB OUT by NATSCHKE,ROMEE
SUB OUT by DAVIS,RILEY

SUB IN by REED,LOLO

SUB IN by ROGERS,NAUTICA
MISS 3PTR by ROGERS,NAUTICA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TURNOVER by REED,LOLO

VISITORS: Trine Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Albion
10:00 SUB OUT by ROGERS,NAUTICA
10:00 SUB OUT by MENDIETA,ANGELINA
10:00 SUB OUT by BEAVERS,DANIAH
10:00 SUB IN by ROSS,BECCA
10:00 SUB IN by LITTLE,DAREONNA
10:00 SUB IN by DAVIS,RILEY

SUB OUT by SLONEKER,SOPHIE 10:00

SUB IN by BIENIEWICZ, TARA 10:00

GOOD 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA 09:36 16-11 V5

ASSIST by WAGNER,SIDNEY -
09:14 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,RILEY

- REBOUND OFF by REED,LOLO

09:08 16-13 V3 GOOD LAYUP by REED,LOLO(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by STEWART,RACHEL(in the paint) 08:46

REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,DAREONNA



SUB OUT by WAGNER,SIDNEY 08:46

SUB OUT by STEWART,RACHEL 08:46
SUB OUT by UNDERHILL,SAM 08:46
SUB IN by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 08:46
SUB IN by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 08:46
SUB IN by TAYLOR,KELSY 08:46
08:35 16-15 V1 GOOD LAYUP by LITTLE,DAREONNA(In the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 08:19 19-15 V4

ASSIST by ARDIS,MAKAYLA --
07:55 MISS 3PTR by ROSS,BECCA
REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,KELSY --
TURNOVER by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 07:47
07:28 19-17 V2 GOOD JUMPER by LITTLE,DAREONNAC(In the paint)
-- ASSIST by REED,LOLO

GOOD 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA 07:09 22-17 V5
06:46 MISS JUMPER by LITTLE,DAREONNA(iN the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ARDIS,MAKAYLA =
GOOD 3PTR by BIENIEWICZ, TARA 06:36 25-17 V8
06:34 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
06:22 TURNOVER by ROSS,BECCA
STEAL by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 06:22
GOOD 3PTR by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 05:57 28-17 V11
ASSIST by BIENIEWICZ, TARA =
05:36 MISS JUMPER by ROSS,BECCA(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,RILEY
05:32 MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,RILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ARGYLE,ALYSSA =
TURNOVER by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 05:24
05:24 STEAL by DAVIS,RILEY
05:19 TURNOVER by DAVIS,RILEY
05:19 SUB OUT by LITTLE,DAREONNA
05:19 SUB IN by DEWATERS,AUDREY
GOOD LAYUP by TAYLOR,KELSY(in the paint) 04:53 30-17 V13
04:41 TURNOVER by REED,LOLO
04:41 SUB OUT by DAVIS,RILEY
04:41 SUB IN by CALLOWAY,CIERRA
GOOD JUMPER by WILDMAN,KAYLA(in the paint) 04:26 32-17 V15
04:01 MISS 3PTR by REED,LOLO
REBOUND DEF by WILDMAN,KAYLA =
MISS 3PTR by BIENIEWICZ, TARA 03:54
= REBOUND DEF by ROSS,BECCA
03:48 SUB OUT by ROSS,BECCA
03:48 SUB IN by MENDIETA,ANGELINA
SUB OUT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 03:48
SUB OUT by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 03:48
SUB OUT by BIENIEWICZ, TARA 03:48
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KELSY 03:48
SUB IN by SLONEKER,SOPHIE 03:48
SUB IN by WAGNER,SIDNEY 03:48
SUB IN by STEWART,RACHEL 03:48
SUB IN by UNDERHILL,SAM 03:48
FOUL by UNDERHILL,SAM 03:44
03:43 TURNOVER by REED,LOLO
STEAL by WILDMAN,KAYLA 03:43
GOOD LAYUP by UNDERHILL,SAM(in the paint) 03:30 34-17 V17
ASSIST by WILDMAN,KAYLA -
03:30 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB OUT by UNDERHILL,SAM 03:26
SUB IN by BRAUHER,BROOKE 03:26
03:20 SUB OUT by DEWATERS,AUDREY
03:20 SUB IN by LITTLE,DAREONNA

03:20 TURNOVER by MENDIETA,ANGELINA



MISS JUMPER by BRAUHER,BROOKE
REBOUND OFF by WAGNER,SIDNEY
MISS 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA

SUB OUT by WILDMAN,KAYLA

SUB IN by BIENIEWICZ, TARA

GOOD LAYUP by STEWART,RACHEL(in the paint)
ASSIST by SLONEKER,SOPHIE

REBOUND DEF by SLONEKER,SOPHIE
MISS 3PTR by SLONEKER,SOPHIE

FOUL by BRAUHER,BROOKE

STEAL by BRAUHER,BROOKE
TURNOVER by BIENIEWICZ, TARA

TURNOVER by WAGNER,SIDNEY

BLOCK by BIENIEWICZ,TARA
REBOUND DEF by BRAUHER,BROOKE

3rd Play By Play

34-19

36-19

V 15

V17

SUB OUT by MENDIETA,ANGELINA
SUB IN by DAVIS,RILEY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by REED,LOLO(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by CALLOWAY,CIERRA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,DAREONNA

TURNOVER by CALLOWAY,CIERRA

TURNOVER by DAVIS,RILEY

STEAL by DAVIS,RILEY
MISS 3PTR by CALLOWAY,CIERRA

VISITORS: Trine Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Albion
10:00 SUB OUT by CALLOWAY,CIERRA
10:00 SUB IN by ROSS,BECCA
SUB OUT by SLONEKER,SOPHIE 10:00
SUB OUT by WAGNER,SIDNEY 10:00
SUB OUT by STEWART,RACHEL 10:00
SUB OUT by BRAUHER,BROOKE 10:00
SUB IN by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 10:00
SUB IN by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 10:00
SUB IN by WILDMAN,KAYLA 10:00
SUB IN by TAYLOR,KELSY 10:00
TURNOVER by TAYLOR,KELSY 09:41
09:23 36-22 V 14 GOOD 3PTR by ROSS,BECCA
- ASSIST by REED,LOLO
GOOD JUMPER by TAYLOR,KELSY(in the paint) 08:55 38-22 V16
08:55 FOUL by LITTLE,DAREONNA
GOOD FT by TAYLOR,KELSY 08:55 39-22 V17
08:35 MISS LAYUP by REED,LOLO(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by LITTLE,DAREONNA
08:32 39-24 V 15 GOOD LAYUP by LITTLE,DAREONNA(In the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by ARDIS,MAKAYLA(in the paint) 08:17 41-24 V 17
07:55 MISS 3PTR by REED,LOLO
- REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,RILEY
FOUL by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 07:55
07:55 41-25 V 16 GOOD FT by DAVIS,RILEY
07:55 MISS FT by DAVIS,RILEY
REBOUND DEF by ARDIS,MAKAYLA -
MISS 3PTR by BIENIEWICZ, TARA 07:38
REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR,KELSY -
MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,KELSY(in the paint) 07:38
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL by TAYLOR,KELSY 07:38
07:37 TURNOVER by COLE,CIERRA



STEAL by TAYLOR,KELSY 07:37

MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,KELSY(in the paint) 07:07
= REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,DAREONNA
06:54 MISS JUMPER by COLE,CIERRA(iN the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,KELSY =
MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR,KELSY(in the paint) 06:43
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KELSY 06:43
SUB IN by UNDERHILL,SAM 06:43
06:16 MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,RILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BIENIEWICZ, TARA =
MISS LAYUP by BIENIEWICZ, TARA(in the paint) 06:05
06:05 BLOCK by LITTLE,DAREONNA

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
05:39 41-28 V 13 GOOD 3PTR by COLE,CIERRA
MISS 3PTR by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 05:16
-- REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,DAREONNA
05:07 41-30 V 11 GOOD LAYUP by REED,LOLO(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:05
05:05 SUB OUT by LITTLE,DAREONNA
05:05 SUB IN by BEAVERS,DANIAH
MISS 3PTR by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 04:51
REBOUND OFF by UNDERHILL,SAM --
04:40 FOUL by DAVIS,RILEY
SUB OUT by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 04:40
SUB OUT by BIENIEWICZ,TARA 04:40
SUB OUT by UNDERHILL,SAM 04:40
SUB IN by SLONEKER,SOPHIE 04:40
SUB IN by WAGNER,SIDNEY 04:40
SUB IN by TAYLOR,KELSY 04:40
GOOD FT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 04:40 42-30 V12
GOOD FT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 04:40 43-30 V 13
SUB OUT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 04:40
SUB IN by STEWART,RACHEL 04:40
04:27 MISS 3PTR by REED,LOLO
REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,SIDNEY --
TURNOVER by TAYLOR,KELSY 04:03
04:03 STEAL by REED,LOLO
04:03 SUB OUT by DAVIS,RILEY
04:03 SUB IN by NATSCHKE,ROMEE
03:52 43-32 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by ROSS,BECCA(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA 03:31 46-32 V14
ASSIST by TAYLOR,KELSY --
03:12 MISS JUMPER by ROSS,BECCA
BLOCK by WILDMAN,KAYLA 03:12
-- REBOUND OFF by REED,LOLO
FOUL by WAGNER,SIDNEY 03:12
SUB OUT by SLONEKER,SOPHIE 03:12
SUB IN by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 03:12
03:12 MISS FT by REED,LOLO

= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
03:12 46-33 V13 GOOD FT by REED,LOLO
MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR,KELSY(in the paint) 02:49
- REBOUND DEF by NATSCHKE,ROMEE
02:34 MISS LAYUP by ROSS,BECCA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WILDMAN,KAYLA -
GOOD JUMPER by WAGNER,SIDNEY(in the paint) 02:23 48-33 V15
ASSIST by STEWART,RACHEL -
02:08 MISS LAYUP by COLE,CIERRA(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by BEAVERS,DANIAH
FOUL by TAYLOR,KELSY 02:08
02:08 SUB OUT by COLE,CIERRA



SUB OUT by WILDMAN,KAYLA
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KELSY
SUB IN by BIENIEWICZ,TARA
SUB IN by UNDERHILL,SAM

GOOD FT by BIENIEWICZ, TARA
MISS FT by BIENIEWICZ,TARA
REBOUND OFF by STEWART,RACHEL
TURNOVER by WAGNER,SIDNEY
SUB OUT by WAGNER,SIDNEY

SUB IN by WILDMAN,KAYLA

MISS 3PTR by ARGYLE,ALYSSA
REBOUND OFF by STEWART,RACHEL
GOOD JUMPER by UNDERHILL,SAM
ASSIST by BIENIEWICZ,TARA
REBOUND DEF by STEWART,RACHEL
TURNOVER by ARGYLE,ALYSSA

FOUL by WILDMAN,KAYLA

GOOD JUMPER by UNDERHILL,SAM(fastbreak)
ASSIST by ARGYLE,ALYSSA

4th Play By Play

48-35

49-35

49-37

51-37

51-38
51-39
53-39

V13

V 14

V12

V 14

V 13
V12
V 14

SUB IN by MENDIETA,ANGELINA

GOOD LAYUP by ROSS,BECCA(in the paint)
ASSIST by REED,LOLO
FOUL by ROSS,BECCA

GOOD LAYUP by BEAVERS,DANIAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by REED,LOLO

MISS 3PTR by NATSCHKE,ROMEE
FOUL by MENDIETA,ANGELINA
STEAL by REED,LOLO

SUB OUT by MENDIETA,ANGELINA
SUB IN by COLE,CIERRA

GOOD FT by REED,LOLO
GOOD FT by REED,LOLO

VISITORS: Trine Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Albion
10:00 SUB OUT by NATSCHKE,ROMEE
10:00 SUB OUT by BEAVERS,DANIAH
10:00 SUB IN by LITTLE,DAREONNA
10:00 SUB IN by DAVIS,RILEY
SUB OUT by STEWART,RACHEL 10:00
SUB IN by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 10:00
GOOD JUMPER by BIENIEWICZ, TARA(iIn the paint) 09:34 55-39 V16
FOUL by BIENIEWICZ, TARA 09:19
09:19 55-40 V 15 GOOD FT by REED,LOLO
09:19 55-41 V 14 GOOD FT by REED,LOLO
09:04 FOUL by LITTLE,DAREONNA
MISS FT by UNDERHILL,SAM 09:04
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM -
MISS FT by UNDERHILL,SAM 09:04
- REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,RILEY
08:49 MISS LAYUP by ROSS,BECCA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BIENIEWICZ, TARA -
08:32 FOUL by LITTLE,DAREONNA
GOOD FT by UNDERHILL,SAM 08:32 56-41 V 15
GOOD FT by UNDERHILL,SAM 08:32 57-41 V 16
08:09 TURNOVER by LITTLE,DAREONNA
STEAL by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 08:09
MISS LAYUP by WILDMAN,KAYLA(in the paint) 07:59
- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by UNDERHILL,SAM 07:59



SUB IN by TAYLOR,KELSY 07:59
07:34 57-44 V 13 GOOD 3PTR by REED,LOLO
-- ASSIST by ROSS,BECCA

MISS LAYUP by ARGYLE,ALYSSA(in the paint) 07:13
-- REBOUND DEF by LITTLE,DAREONNA

07:01 MISS JUMPER by REED,LOLO(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WILDMAN,KAYLA --

06:43 FOUL by DAVIS,RILEY
SUB OUT by WILDMAN,KAYLA 06:43
SUB IN by STEWART,RACHEL 06:43
GOOD FT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 06:43 58-44 V 14
GOOD FT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 06:43 59-44 V 15
SUB OUT by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 06:43
SUB IN by BRAUHER,BROOKE 06:43

06:23 TURNOVER by DAVIS,RILEY
TURNOVER by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 06:14

06:14 STEAL by COLE,CIERRA

06:08 59-46 V 13 GOOD LAYUP by COLE,CIERRA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,KELSY(in the paint) 05:45

-- REBOUND DEF by REED,LOLO

05:40 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB OUT by ARDIS,MAKAYLA 05:40
SUB IN by WAGNER,SIDNEY 05:40

05:23 MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,RILEY(in the paint)
BLOCK by BIENIEWICZ,TARA 05:23

-- REBOUND OFF by REED,LOLO
05:19 59-48 V11 GOOD LAYUP by REED,LOLO(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by BRAUHER,BROOKE(in the paint) 05:00

05:00 BLOCK by DAVIS,RILEY
REBOUND OFF by BRAUHER,BROOKE --
MISS JUMPER by BIENIEWICZ,TARA(In the paint) 04:49

-- REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,RILEY

FOUL by STEWART,RACHEL 04:49
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,KELSY 04:49
SUB IN by UNDERHILL,SAM 04:49
SUB OUT by BIENIEWICZ,TARA 04:49
SUB OUT by BRAUHER,BROOKE 04:49
SUB IN by ARGYLE,ALYSSA 04:49
SUB IN by WILDMAN,KAYLA 04:49

04:33 MISS 3PTR by COLE,CIERRA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

04:09 FOUL by ROSS,BECCA
GOOD FT by STEWART,RACHEL 04:09 60-48 V12
GOOD FT by STEWART,RACHEL 04:09 61-48 V 13
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 04:09

03:52 MISS JUMPER by LITTLE,DAREONNAC(In the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,SIDNEY --
GOOD 3PTR by WAGNER,SIDNEY 03:33 64-48 V 16
ASSIST by STEWART,RACHEL --
03:17 MISS JUMPER by LITTLE,DAREONNA(iIn the paint)
REBOUND DEF by UNDERHILL,SAM --
MISS LAYUP by ARGYLE,ALYSSA(in the paint) 03:00
-- REBOUND DEF by REED,LOLO
02:52 64-50 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by COLE,CIERRA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by UNDERHILL,SAM 02:28 66-50 V 16
02:08 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,RILEY
-- REBOUND OFF by REED,LOLO
02:05 66-52 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by REED,LOLO(in the paint)

02:05 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
01:49 FOUL by DAVIS,RILEY
MISS FT by WILDMAN,KAYLA 01:49

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --



GOOD FT by WILDMAN,KAYLA

MISS 3PTR by WILDMAN,KAYLA

SUB OUT by WAGNER,SIDNEY
SUB IN by BIENIEWICZ,TARA

GOOD FT by UNDERHILL,SAM
MISS FT by UNDERHILL,SAM

STEAL by UNDERHILL,SAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS FT by STEWART,RACHEL
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by STEWART,RACHEL
FOUL by STEWART,RACHEL

STEAL by ARGYLE,ALYSSA
TURNOVER by BIENIEWICZ, TARA

67-52

67-54

67-56

68-56

69-56

V 15

V13

V1l

V12

V 13

MISS LAYUP by ROSS,BECCA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ROSS,BECCA
GOOD LAYUP by ROSS,BECCA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by REED,LOLO

MISS 3PTR by COLE,CIERRA

REBOUND OFF by LITTLE,DAREONNA
GOOD JUMPER by REED,LOLO(in the paint)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL by LITTLE,DAREONNA

REBOUND DEF by REED,LOLO
TURNOVER by REED,LOLO

FOUL by COLE,CIERRA

TURNOVER by LITTLE,DAREONNA

STEAL by ROSS,BECCA



